108
115
122
128
134
140
146
152
159
167
177
192
217
287

Arizona

Division 1 | Team Champion: Sunnyside
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Jack Thrush
Malik Hoskins
Cannon Farrar
Carson Miles
David Elias
Justin Beauvais
Nicholas Meza
Xavier Chavez
Vaughn Strobel
Travis Cardenas
Ryder Schulte
Zandon Hopson
Jeremy LeBlanc
Joshua Finch Logan

School
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Gila Ridge
Liberty

Kofa

Mountain View
Cesar Chavez
Sunnyside
Casteel
Chandler
Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Brophy College Preparatory



108
115
122
128
134
140
146
152
159
167
177
192
217
287

Division 2 | Team Champion: Canyon View
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Alejandro De La Rosa
Trey Kessinger
Chistopher Ramirez
Justyn Bamba
Breidyn Ralls
Matthew Krawczenko
Julian Macias
Anthony Lopez
Steven Robles
Jozeph Smith

Gavin Sisamout
Sean Luedy

Adrian Berryhill
Andrei Davis-Lopez

School

Flowing Wells
Campo Verde
Canyon View
Canyon View
Canyon View
Canyon View
Ironwood

Ironwood

Canyon View

Pueblo

Arizona College Prep
Arizona College Prep
Cienega

Cienega



108
115
122
128
134
140
146
152
159
167
177
192
217
287

Division 3 | Team Champion: Sahuarita
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Landon Edwards
Tate Bodine

Alex Chacon

Brett Bates
Sebastian Serrano
Ben Freund
James Buck lll
Sdallan Rawlings
Marcus Killgore
Sergio Macias
Nathaniel Gallardo
Easton Filetti
Joseph Figueroa
Jax Finch

School

Mica Mountain
Safford

Safford

Walden Grove
Sahuarita

Show Low
Sahuarita

Show Low
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Poston Butte
Salpointe Catholic
Cactus Shadows



Division 4 | Team Champion: Morenci

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

108
115
122
128
134
140
146
152
159
167
177
192
217
287

Skyler Bialecki
Jayden Preston
Kenneth Garcia
Gavin Palace
Romeo Chavez
Gage Palace
Reese Crosby
Emerson Montes
Jacob Goodwin
Caden Woodall
Diego Ibarra
Trace Nielsen
Robert Ibarra
Layne James

School

Yuma Catholic
Somerton

Somerton

Payson

Santa Cruz Valley Union
Payson

St. Johns

Morenci

Morenci

Morenci

Santa Cruz Valley Union
St. Johns

Santa Cruz Valley Union
Santa Cruz Valley Union



	AZ 1.pdf
	AZ 2.pdf
	AZ 3.pdf
	AZ 4.pdf

