

## Arizona

### Division 1 | Team Champion: Sunnyside

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
108	Jack Thrush	Sunnyside
115	Malik Hoskins	Sunnyside
122	Cannon Farrar	Gila Ridge
128	Carson Miles	Liberty
134	David Elias	Kofa
140	Justin Beauvais	Mountain View
146	Nicholas Meza	Cesar Chavez
152	Xavier Chavez	Sunnyside
159	Vaughn Strobel	Casteel
167	Travis Cardenas	Chandler
177	Ryder Schulte	Liberty
192	Zandon Hopson	Liberty
217	Jeremy LeBlanc	Liberty
287	Joshua Finch Logan	Brophy College Preparatory

## Division 2 | Team Champion: Canyon View

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
108	Alejandro De La Rosa	Flowing Wells
115	Trey Kessinger	Campo Verde
122	Chistopher Ramirez	Canyon View
128	Justyn Bamba	Canyon View
134	Breidyn Ralls	Canyon View
140	Matthew Krawczenko	Canyon View
146	Julian Macias	Ironwood
152	Anthony Lopez	Ironwood
159	Steven Robles	Canyon View
167	Jozeph Smith	Pueblo
177	Gavin Sisamout	Arizona College Prep
192	Sean Luedy	Arizona College Prep
217	Adrian Berryhill	Cienega
287	Andrei Davis-Lopez	Cienega

### **Division 3 | Team Champion: Sahuarita**

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
108	Landon Edwards	Mica Mountain
115	Tate Bodine	Safford
122	Alex Chacon	Safford
128	Brett Bates	Walden Grove
134	Sebastian Serrano	Sahuarita
140	Ben Freund	Show Low
146	James Buck III	Sahuarita
152	Sdallan Rawlings	Show Low
159	Marcus Killgore	Sahuarita
167	Sergio Macias	Sahuarita
177	Nathaniel Gallardo	Sahuarita
192	Easton Filetti	Poston Butte
217	Joseph Figueroa	Salpointe Catholic
287	Jax Finch	Cactus Shadows

## Division 4 | Team Champion: Morenci

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
108	Skyler Bialecki	Yuma Catholic
115	Jayden Preston	Somerton
122	Kenneth Garcia	Somerton
128	Gavin Palace	Payson
134	Romeo Chavez	Santa Cruz Valley Union
140	Gage Palace	Payson
146	Reese Crosby	St. Johns
152	Emerson Montes	Morenci
159	Jacob Goodwin	Morenci
167	Caden Woodall	Morenci
177	Diego Ibarra	Santa Cruz Valley Union
192	Trace Nielsen	St. Johns
217	Robert Ibarra	Santa Cruz Valley Union
287	Layne James	Santa Cruz Valley Union